
4.63
2.00

2.88

5.20

4.88

7.8

2.8

This drawing is the property of Garner Industries.
It is issued in confidence on the condition that it
is to be returned on request and that it is not to
be copied or reproduced in any way, or used in the 
manufacture of the subject matter thereof without
the written consent of Garner Industries. 
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

TITLE:  MTG DIM, PROCAP I & II SERIES W/ BARE FLEXIBLE PROBE Model No.:  PROCAP II P/N:  730-5053 DWG No.:  418-0101 PAGE
1 OF 2

Division of Garner Industries / 7201 North 98th Street / Lincoln, NE 68507
(402) 434-9102 / fax (402) 434-9144 \ www.binmaster.com

REVISION
AModel No.:   PROCAP I P/N:  730-5054

AVAILABLE FLEXIBLE
PROBE ASS'Y OPTIONS

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N

P35 530-0217

P10 530-0231

P11 530-0232

P73 530-0304

P76 530-0325

P77 530-0447

P80 530-0474

P86 530-0524

P82 530-0528

P65 530-0535

P96 530-0809

AVAILABLE
FITTING OPTIONS

 FITTING NO. ASS'Y P/N

FA 175-0083

FB 175-0082

FC 175-0093

FD 175-0097

FE 175-0098

FF 175-0099

FI 416-0431

FJ 416-0432

FG 175-0107

FH 175-0109

FM 175-0227

FN 175-0237

3/4-14 NPT THREADS
FA FITTING

"a"

2'-
35'

"b"

VARIES

1 1/4- 11 1/2 NPT THREADS

3/4-14 NPT CONDUIT THREADS

VARIES

ACTIVE SENSING ELEMENT VARIES
BY PROBE & FITTING COMBINATION

"c"

SCALE  0.250

SHOWN WITH P76 FLEXIBLE
PROBE EXTENSION ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS WILL VARY
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REVISION
A

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FA, FB, FM & FN FITTINGS

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 - - -

P11 530-0232 - - -

P35 530-0217 1.75 4 0.63

P65 530-0535 1.75 4 0.63

P73 530-0304 -  - -

P76 530-0325 1.75 4 0.63

P77 530-0447 1.75 4 0.63

P80 530-0474 1.75 4 0.63

P82 530-0528 1.75 4 0.63

P86 530-0524 1.75 4 0.63

P96 530-0809 1.75 4 0.63

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FC FITTING

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 - - -

P11 530-0232 - - -

P35 530-0217 1.25 4 0.63

P65 530-0535 1.25 4 0.63

P73 530-0304 -  - -

P76 530-0325 1.25 4 0.63

P77 530-0447 1.25 4 0.63

P80 530-0474 1.25 4 0.63

P82 530-0528 1.25 4 0.63

P86 530-0524 1.25 4 0.63

P96 530-0809 1.25 4 0.63

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FD FITTING

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 1.38 - 0.73

P11 530-0232 3.83 - 0.73

P35 530-0217 - - -

P65 530-0535 - - -

P73 530-0304 1.38  - 0.73

P76 530-0325 - - -

P77 530-0447 - - -

P80 530-0474 - - -

P82 530-0528 - - -

P86 530-0524 - - -

P96 530-0809 - - -

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FE FITTING

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 1.25 - 0.73

P11 530-0232 3.71 - 0.73

P35 530-0217 - - -

P65 530-0535 - - -

P73 530-0304 1.25  - 0.73

P76 530-0325 - - -

P77 530-0447 - - -

P80 530-0474 - - -

P82 530-0528 - - -

P86 530-0524 - - -

P96 530-0809 - - -

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FF FITTING

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 1.75 - 0.73

P11 530-0232 4.21 - 0.73

P35 530-0217 - - -

P65 530-0535 - - -

P73 530-0304 1.75  - 0.73

P76 530-0325 - - -

P77 530-0447 - - -

P80 530-0474 - - -

P82 530-0528 - - -

P86 530-0524 - - -

P96 530-0809 - - -

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FI FITTING

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 - - -

P11 530-0232 - - -

P35 530-0217 4.21 4 0.63

P65 530-0535 4.21 4 0.63

P73 530-0304 -  - -

P76 530-0325 4.21 4 0.63

P77 530-0447 4.21 4 0.63

P80 530-0474 4.21 4 0.63

P82 530-0528 4.21 4 0.63

P86 530-0524 4.21 4 0.63

P96 530-0809 4.21 4 0.63

FLEXIBLE PROBE ASS'Y
AVAILABLE OPTIONS FJ FITTING

 PROBE NO. ASS'Y P/N a b c

P10 530-0231 3.83 - 0.73

P11 530-0232 3.83 - 0.73

P35 530-0217 - - -

P65 530-0535 - - -

P73 530-0304 3.83  - 0.73

P76 530-0325 - - -

P77 530-0447 - - -

P80 530-0474 - - -

P82 530-0528 - - -

P86 530-0524 - - -

P96 530-0809 - - -

Model No.:   PROCAP I P/N:  730-5054

NOTE: Dimensions
for Probe & Fitting
Combination Options
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